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SR10368M 8" Sausage Rolls Unbaked x 40
Short Product Name:
Sausage Rolls

Frozen unbaked puff pastry roll with seasoned pork meat and topped with an egg glaze

Traded Unit GTIN: 05060208040098   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : David Wood Baking (Medway)   Suppliers Product Code : 10368M

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1123kJ

235kcal
15.3g 8g 0.3g 1.39g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1123kJ 235kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1123kJ 

235kCal

Carbohydrates 17.3g

of which sugars 0.3g

Fat 15.3g

of which saturates 8g

Fibre 0.8g

Protein 7.6g

Salt 1.39g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Pastry (43.5%): Wheat Flour [WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin], Margarine [Palm Oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifier: E471 Mono- and di-glycerides of fatty acids.], Water, Salt. 

Filling (54.1%): Water, Pork (27.5%) [Pork, Water, Salt, Preservative: E250 Sodium nitrite, E252 Potassium nitrate.], Rusk [WHEAT Flour, Salt, Raising Agent: E503-ii Ammonium carbonate.], Seasoning [Salt,

WHEAT Flour, Dextrose, Spices (Pepper, Nutmeg), Emulsifier: E451 Penta sodium tri phosphate. Antioxidants: E300 Ascorbic acid, E331 Sodium citrates. Spice Extracts (Pepper, Mace, Nutmeg, Ginger,

Cayenne)], Pork Fat, Wheat Flour [WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin].

Glaze: Water, EGG Powder, EGG Yolk Powder.

EACH BAKED SAUSAGE ROLL CONTAINS 16.4% PORK

Supplier's Product Code : 10368M

Product Added : 23 January 2018

Last Updated by Supplier : 22 October 2020

erudus id : c111bfb4da0640bcac26b8756796086e

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


May Contain

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


May Contain

Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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